TELETYPE CORPORATION
Skokie, Illinois, U,5,A.

35"CARDATA"* TABLES (LEPT)

(Edge-Punched Card Tables)

PARTS

FIGURE CONTENTS
Reperforator Table

Reoder-Feeder Table

Shelf and Electrical Components
Reperforator, Reader- Feeder Table
Electrical Components Rack
Electrical Components

Mumerical Index

O LA B L0 B —

PAGE

0o =] O Lh A G K

SECTION 574-247-800TC

lssue 2, June 1969

Finish Suffixes

PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHART
(For parts and assemblies requiring o paint finish)
Finish Suffixes
— Color Wrinkle | Smooth Turuﬂdl Smoath Color rin
Finish Finish Vinyl | Vinyl Finish
Beige ET Groy, Federal
Beige, Light EL HC Gray, Green AR
Beige, Rose ER Groy, Light
Black AA Gray, Covert
Black, High Gloss BA Gray, Olive
Black, Semi Gloss BB Gray, Maritime
Blue, Aqua EK Deck Al
Blue, Brussels Ligh EC Groy, Oxford
Blue, Medium ES Green, Gray AB
Brown, Dork AD Green, Moss
Brown, Light AC Ivory
Fawn HG Pink, Rose
Gray, Beige GC Turquoise
Gray, Chorcoal AL BZ GF HA | Whire
Groy, Dark GB Yellow, Pastel

Wrinkle | Smocth

Finish

BY
BK
EJ

EW

BJ
EP
BK
EN
EM
EU
EV
EH
EG

Textured| Smooth

Vinyl

Vinyl

GG
GA
HB
HE
GE HF
GA
HD

I The double osterisk (**) denotes a painted part. 5Suffix to be opplied following the part number.

*Trodemark of Teletype Corporation.

© 1967 and 1969 by Teletype Corporation

All Rights Reserved.

Printed in U,5, A,

Paoge |



SECTION 574-247-800TC

| **afer to poge | For finish wffix

FIGURE 1. REPERFORATOR TABLE

Page 2



I55 2, SECTIOM 574=-247-800TC

300359
22450 v*

915683

116479

wRefer to page 1 for Finish suffix

FIGURE 2. READER-FEEDER TABLE

Poge 3



SECTION 574-247-800TC

& iﬁf 151632
2578
2171
. &
155755 ~—
“‘“\D ® @;1 21343 3}??”
01713 |
Ry = 192007
—a
T i
1173864
L I
TEEL mm}zﬁhéﬂ /
153538 i
o “"“*ﬂ ' 120420 —
| PA2ETWIA™ White)
PE262BK (4" Block)

182510 T

\
G =
MI7a714
o o
& 2
i ¢

120414 @192007

151412

\

‘153622 (5" Purple)’
153803 (5% $lare)

52

@145913
®173716

. 151412 M3I24508 Terminal Boord Assambly
@ 324509 Cable Assembly

FIGURE 3, SHELF AMND ELECTRICAL COMPOMNENTS

Foge 4



155 2, SECTIOM 574-247-800TC

192158

FIGURE 4. REPERFORATOR, READER-FEEDER TABLE



SECTIOM 574-247-B00TC

Part Me. | Terminal Length | Goga Color

626 2V 4" & White

PhAAZBE 4" 18 Black

153622 | 320418 | 5= 18 | Purple

153803 | 320418 | &» 18 | Slate

173148 J20418 d=1 2= 18 Black

333224 320418 14 18 White
1F2007

333225 320418 14 18 Block
192007

3323 320418 14 18 Green
192007

332 320418 4 ] R
12007

333267 330418 24" 18 Gresn

Poge &

\I":aza:sz
192289

1%2007

FIGURE 5. ELECTRICAL COMPOMENTS RACK




155 2, SECTION 574-247-800TC

27547
.7 _-332826
o
i 1
.-'"" |
™ l 327552
-,_.r"" |
o 33273 ] _— 37551
X 3598
: 2191
fﬁ,ﬁ" ot || 151631 Np®
1187 \ N t@
X ) ¥
o [
5 5 ‘ 129458
- » L’-@ L]
: ‘ T
1157 " .,/ 3 A!L l | |
-I""r ’ Y |'I II
r L " 3334 | | 2 \
i e J 1l e 3598
FiBTae '\\ N '.h;ﬁ-‘-"'ﬂ ,‘_-r' Ed L o
H‘@ qu\‘.'\'I"":‘lu ; s 2 T @ b
Mty 44048 SR T
# ip I IS?_-‘Q:"'-@ - h.'l'# __________
..-'r . E‘_‘,‘I-_ L ':‘-u- _____ ;
H"""-I:L.“. L] ‘r-\.:‘___“_--
:h“-—”‘- . A I.
d lq_.A__L‘-.-

182182

r,"
!-'ﬁ
e

2191 R 151411
»? N js4gr2

1514132

182510

FIGURE &. ELECTRICAL COMPOMNEMNTS

Page 7



SECTION 574-247-800TC

Part
umier

1122
1157
2171
244%
2643
2687
2844
3354
3598
7002
44048
0593
T4567

FedT
BXE32
F16ED
DE2H2RE
FEIEHIWN
103072
107116
108103
1107124
(RRLehir
| 14478
I 15358
I &40
17364
121243
121245
121249
121503
129458
144778
1457213

145915
151335
151411
191412
151416
151830
151431

Poge B
B Poges

Descrigtion and
Page Mumber

Seraw, B=32 « 9732 Flat &
Serew, 8-32 & 12 Fil 7
‘Wosher, Lock 4.7

“Waosher, Lock 2.5

Bumper, Rubber 4

Waosher, Lock 3,45
Washer, Flat 2,5

Fut, 8-32 Hex 7

Fud, &-d40 Hex dl.-"
Washer, Flat 4,7

Wﬂ:hzr, Flat 7

sefew, G-40 Thumb 4
Sorew, 1/4=20 = 3384 Hex
P

But, 10=-32 Hex 2,4.5
Wosher, Lock &

Plut, 15/32-32 Hax 3
_||JI'I1FIlB-rI, 4" Block 4,4
_Iurnp-l:-r, 4" White 4.5
Connector, Cord 5
Washer, Lock 3

‘Washegr, Flat 3

'n'r'm.ha:. Loek 7

Sorew, S-40 x 5716 Fil 4,7
ut, |5..-":'IE—32 Hax 3
Fusea, 1 .l.rl'1|:| 7

Gwiteh, Toggle 3

Jumrper, B=1/2" Green 4
Clamp, 3716 1D Cakle 4
':'ﬂuﬁp. Sfld;. ID Cakle 4
':Fll-rr!lp, 5..-'JEI ID Cable 4
Posp 7

Clamg, Cable 7

Serew, P& Self-Tapping 2,5
'l':-:‘a-nm:«:r-:-rll 25 Pr Rﬂaptﬂcle
Type 4

Clamg, Cable 4

Srhd 4

Block, Terminal 4,7
Insulafar, Terminal Block 4,7
Pluot, =40 Hex 4,7

Serew, O-40 x 1/4 Hex 4
Serew , =40 x 516 Hex 4,7

Part
Fumber

131632
158723
151827
153442
153538
153422
153631
153803
154409
153752

155755

1546758
1&0B47
164872
170633
172843
173168
1237 14
173974
178304
181237
181242

181301

182182
182510
183259
183241
192007
192013
192014

192054
192056
192074
12138
1921 58%
192141
92287
19228y

MUMERICAL IMNDEX

Description and
Poge Mumber

Scraw, &40 x 3/8 Hex 4
Screw, 10-32 x 3/8 Hex 4
strop, Terminal 7

sorew, 10=-32 x 12 Hex 5
Screw, 6-40 x 716 Hex 4
Jumpar, 3" Purple 4,5
Metwork, Spark Suppression 7
Jumper, 3" Slate 4,5

PFlate 5

Sleeve, 5/64 10 x 1/2" Lg
Insulating 4

Sleeve, 11/64 1D x 5/8* Lg
Insulating 4

Brocker 4

Stud 7

Stud 7

Serew, 1/4-14 5p1 3,5

Fost 4

Jumper, 4-1/2" Black 6
Terminal, Receptacle Type 4
Screw, 10-32 = 5718 Hex 3
Reley, Powsr 7

Serew, 1/4-14 Self-Tapping 2
Screw w/lockwasher, 4-40 x 5/14
Ha= &

Sleave, 1554 1D x 1" Lg
Iniululin:; 4

Holder, Fuse 7

Cord, Power 4,7

Mut, Speed 3

Screw, 18 Self-Tepping 3
Terminal, Tab Type 4,4
Connector, 50 Pt Plug Type 4
Connector, 30 Pt Receptocle
Type 4

Fdut, B-32 Shoulder &

Hondle &

Feol wi/tut 2,5

Rack, Mounting &

Panal 5

franel 2

Fastener, Pushbution 2.5
Screw, 1/4-14 Self-Tapping 6

Part Deseription ond
Mumber Page Mumber
193422  Boord, Terminal 7
193424  Boord, Terminal 4
199337 Retoiner 2,5
199352  Poat, Pivet 2.5
00357 * Button, Plug 3
01713 Connectar, 2 Pt Receptocle

Type 4,7
305725 Spring, Stop 2,5
F21% Jumper, &" Block 4
309288 Post, 4-31/32" Lg 3
312854 Leg 3
312855 Foot, Mounfing 3
320414 Terminal , Ring Twvpe 4
320418 Terminal , Rin_g Type 4, 4
20420 Terminal , Ring Type 4
324501** Cover, Pedestal 3
324502 * Padestal 3
32°503** Ponel, Rear 3
J24504%* Cover, Pedestal 2
324505 Shelf 4
J24306%* Pedestal w/Tut 2
324507 Strap 3
324508 Boord Assembly, Terminal 4
324507  Coble Assembly 4
J24514 Decalcomania 3
J4515 Decalcomania 3
J27543** Cover, Pedestal 5
J27544** Pedestal 5
3375446 Brocket 7
JFT54F er:ka_-r,. Fivat Mounting 7
J2754%  Brocket w/Post 7
327551 Rail, Right 7
327552 Rail, Left 7
227554 Caower, Terminal Board 7
27555  Plare 7
332826  Plare 7
333224 Jumper, 14" White &
333225 Jumpar, 14" Block &
33226 Jumper, 14" Grean &
333227 Jumper, 14" Red &
333266  Insulator, Terminal Block 7
333267 Jumper, 24" Green &
333273 Bockboard 7

*#Refer to page | For Finish suffix



